
Holyoke Veterans’ Home
Access, Inclusion & Diversity Committee

Project Update 
April 21, 2023



AGENDA
Project Update

• Project Schedule Update
• Unofficial Filed Sub Bid Results
• Early Package Workforce Report
• Workforce Reporting Methods
• Ongoing Outreach
• Questions

Project Update April 2023

2



Project Schedule Update  April 2023

3

Project Schedule



Main Package – Unofficial Filed Sub-Bid Results

Main Package Procurement April 2023

4



Main Package – Unofficial Filed Sub-Bid Results

5

Main Package Procurement April 2023



Main Package – Unofficial Filed Sub-Bid Results

6

Main Package Procurement April 2023



Main Package – Unofficial Filed Sub-Bid Results

7

Main Package Procurement April 2023



Early Package – Work Force Report

8

Main Package Procurement April 2023



Sub To:

Total
Hours(Workers) Hours(Workers) % Goal % Hours(Workers) % Goal

40.00(1) 40.00(1) 100.00% 15.3% 100.00% - 100.00% 7%

160.00(5) - 0.00% 15.3% 0.00% - 0.00% 7%

200.00(6) 40.00(1) 20.00% 15.3% 20.00% 0.00 0.00% 7%

Sub To:

Total
Hours(Workers) Hours(Workers) % Goal % Hours(Workers) % Goal

40.00(1) 40.00(1) 100.00% 15.3% 100.00% 40.00(1) 100.00% 7%

160.00(5) - 0.00% 15.3% 0.00% - 0.00% 7%

200.00(6) 40.00(1) 20.00% 15.3% 20.00% 40.00(1) 20.00% 7%

Report Date: 4/20/2023
Date Range: From 2/1/2023 to 4/20/2023

Project: HLY2102 DC1 CM Holyoke Veteran's Long Term Care Facility and Campus Framework
Contractor: Multiple Contractors
Minority: AFRICAN AMERICAN,ASIAN,ASIAN - A,BLACK - B,HISPANIC,HISPANIC - H,NATIVE 

Multiple Assignments

Contractor Minority Women Veteran
Hours(Workers) Goal

Coastal Bridge & Eng., Inc. - 6.9%

The accuracy of this report is dependent on the User inputting the correct data. By downloading a copy of this report, you agree to this.

Goal Report(Current)

HLY2102 DC1 CM Holyoke 
Veteran's Long Term Care 
Facility and Campus 
Framework

ABC Environmental, Inc. 40.00(1) 6.9%

Coastal Bridge & Eng., Inc. - 6.9%

Total for Project: 40.00(1) 6.9%

Project Name

Hours(Workers) Goal
ABC Environmental, Inc. 40.00(1) 6.9%

The accuracy of this report is dependent on the User inputting the correct data. By downloading a copy of this report, you agree to this.

Goal Report(Requested)
Report Date: 4/20/2023

Date Range: From 2/1/2023 to 4/20/2023

Project: HLY2102 DC1 CM Holyoke Veteran's Long Term Care Facility and Campus Framework
Contractor: Multiple Contractors
Minority: AFRICAN AMERICAN,ASIAN,ASIAN - A,BLACK - B,HISPANIC,HISPANIC - H,NATIVE 

Multiple Assignments

Project Name Contractor Minority Women Minority & Women

HLY2102 DC1 CM Holyoke 
Veteran's Long Term Care 
Facility and Campus 
Framework Total for Project: 40.00(1) 6.9%


ProjectGoalsReport

										Goal Report(Current)												Report Date: 4/20/2023
Date Range: From 2/1/2023 to 4/20/2023





		Project: HLY2102 DC1 CM Holyoke Veteran's Long Term Care Facility and Campus Framework
Contractor: Multiple Contractors
Minority: AFRICAN AMERICAN,ASIAN,ASIAN - A,BLACK - B,HISPANIC,HISPANIC - H,NATIVE AMERICAN,OTHER,TWO OR MORE RACES																		Sub To:		Multiple Assignments



		

		Project Name				Contractor				Total		Minority						Women												Veteran

										Hours(Workers)		Hours(Workers)		%		Goal		Hours(Workers)						%		Goal				Hours(Workers)		%		Goal

		HLY2102 DC1 CM Holyoke Veteran's Long Term Care Facility and Campus Framework				ABC Environmental, Inc.				40.00(1)		40.00(1)		100.00%		15.3%		40.00(1)						100.00%		6.9%				-		100.00%		7%

						Coastal Bridge & Eng., Inc.				160.00(5)		-		0.00%		15.3%		-						0.00%		6.9%				-		0.00%		7%

						Total for Project:				200.00(6)		40.00(1)		20.00%		15.3%		40.00(1)						20.00%		6.9%				0.00		0.00%		7%



				The accuracy of this report is dependent on the User inputting the correct data. By downloading a copy of this report, you agree to this.



										Goal Report(Requested)												Report Date: 4/20/2023
Date Range: From 2/1/2023 to 4/20/2023





		Project: HLY2102 DC1 CM Holyoke Veteran's Long Term Care Facility and Campus Framework
Contractor: Multiple Contractors
Minority: AFRICAN AMERICAN,ASIAN,ASIAN - A,BLACK - B,HISPANIC,HISPANIC - H,NATIVE AMERICAN,OTHER,TWO OR MORE RACES																		Sub To:		Multiple Assignments



		

		Project Name				Contractor				Total		Minority						Women												Minority & Women

										Hours(Workers)		Hours(Workers)		%		Goal		Hours(Workers)						%		Goal				Hours(Workers)		%		Goal

		HLY2102 DC1 CM Holyoke Veteran's Long Term Care Facility and Campus Framework				ABC Environmental, Inc.				40.00(1)		40.00(1)		100.00%		15.3%		40.00(1)						100.00%		6.9%				40.00(1)		100.00%		7%

						Coastal Bridge & Eng., Inc.				160.00(5)		-		0.00%		15.3%		-						0.00%		6.9%				-		0.00%		7%

						Total for Project:				200.00(6)		40.00(1)		20.00%		15.3%		40.00(1)						20.00%		6.9%				40.00(1)		20.00%		7%



				The accuracy of this report is dependent on the User inputting the correct data. By downloading a copy of this report, you agree to this.





&"Arial,Regular"&8 Report Filtered By Week End Date 		&"Arial"&8Page &P of &N




image1.jpg







image2.png







image3.png









QUESTIONS

Project Update - April 2023

10


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10

